Laying of HDPE pipe & Cable. 
2.1.6. All works as detailed in SOQ. 
2.1.7. Operation and maintenance for 05(five) years defect Liability period. 
2.1.8. Other works as per the estimate, drawings and as instructed by the authority. 

3. Values 
3.1. Tender Value : 

 13,92,278.00 (Rupees Thirteen Lakh Ninety-two thousand Two hundred Seventy-
eight) only. 

3.2. Earnest Money : 
 27,846.00 (Rupees Twenty-seven thousand Eight hundred Forty-six) only. 

4. Schedule of Dates : 

Sl. No. Activity Date & Time 
1   Date of Issue of NIT :   18.01.2023 

2   Document download start date  :   18.01.2023 at 6.00 P.M. 

3   Document download end date & time  :   01.02.2023 upto 3.00 P.M.